
                                        Somerset Invitational
                                        Somerset High School
                                         Somerset, Wisconsin
                                         September 12, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1037  Ciara Hartman                 10  Bloomer                       18:01.8  5:49 
      2    2 1036  Briella Hartman               10  Bloomer                       19:55.7  6:25 
      3    3 1019  Macie Boe                      9  Amery                         20:06.5  6:29 
      4    4 1035  Aliya Hartman                 10  Bloomer                       20:10.1  6:30 
      5      1068  Kaysen Goodell                12  Colfax                        21:52.6  7:03 
      6    5 1023  Natasha Tiry                  12  Amery                         22:13.9  7:10 
      7    6 1120  Kyra Dix                      10  Prescott                      22:14.2  7:10 
      8    7 1161  Hailee Patrick                11  Somerset                      22:32.3  7:16 
      9    8 1022  Anna Gould                    12  Amery                         22:49.2  7:21 
     10    9 1040  Liona Rufledt                 12  Bloomer                       23:01.8  7:25 
     11   10 1024  Anna Williamson               11  Amery                         23:12.3  7:29 
     12   11 1097  Lola Olsen                    11  Hayward                       23:13.5  7:29 
     13   12 1033  Hope Conrad                   10  Bloomer                       23:16.2  7:30 
     14   13 1092  Maria Halberg                 11  Hayward                       23:25.9  7:33 
     15   14 1156  Grace Kumlin                  11  Somerset                      23:34.7  7:36 
     16   15 1157  Grace Labossiere              11  Somerset                      23:46.0  7:39 
     17   16 1117  Addyson Allsop                11  Prescott                      23:51.6  7:41 
     18   17 1090  Lydia Bergschneider           12  Hayward                       23:57.5  7:43 
     19   18 1129  Amber Van Loon                11  Prescott                      23:59.2  7:44 
     20      1070  Hannah Peterson               12  Colfax                        24:11.3  7:48 
     21   19 1038  Adele Lundgren                11  Bloomer                       24:15.0  7:49 
     22   20 1021  Annalea Deems                 12  Amery                         24:28.8  7:53 
     23   21 1128  Emma Schmitz                  10  Prescott                      24:31.5  7:54 
     24      1087  Taylor Asher                  11  Elmwood-Plum City             24:46.8  7:59 
     25   22 1162  Inara Skisko                  12  Somerset                      24:59.1  8:03 
     26   23 1123  Katie Huppert                 12  Prescott                      25:15.9  8:08 
     27   24 1153  Evelyn Bruns                  10  Somerset                      25:18.9  8:09 
     28   25 1122  Kyla Gotzinger                 9  Prescott                      25:22.0  8:10 
     29   26 1118  Nora Boles                    11  Prescott                      25:39.4  8:16 
     30   27 1183  Jeanette Larson               10  Wabasha-Kellogg               25:43.5  8:17 
     31   28 1182  Macy Kohrs                    10  Wabasha-Kellogg               26:05.7  8:24 
     32      1172  Rylie Fritz                   11  Spring Valley                 26:07.1  8:25 
     33   29 1020  Eva Dahl                      10  Amery                         26:16.0  8:28 
     34      1067  Lauren Becker                 12  Colfax                        26:39.1  8:35 
     35   30 1158  Hannah Mroz                   12  Somerset                      26:51.3  8:39 
     36      1069  Veronika Leavens               9  Colfax                        27:04.8  8:43 
     37   31 1186  Ada Walch                     12  Wabasha-Kellogg               27:07.3  8:44 
     38   32 1160  Issi Osborn                   11  Somerset                      27:10.8  8:45 
     39   33 1184  Finley Noll                   12  Wabasha-Kellogg               27:17.5  8:48 
     40   34 1095  Julianna Lawrence              9  Hayward                       27:19.6  8:48 
     41      1127  Camryn Rickers                12  Prescott                      27:24.8  8:50 
     42      1171  Kate Cipriano                 10  Spring Valley                 27:28.3  8:51 
     43      1125  Izzy Metz                     12  Prescott                      27:31.2  8:52 
     44      1159  Naomi Nesheim                 10  Somerset                      27:41.4  8:55 
     45   35 1099  Cecelia Toshner                9  Hayward                       27:42.2  8:56 
     46      1121  Brooke Engeldinger            12  Prescott                      28:14.4  9:06 
     47      1124  Charlette Kellogg             11  Prescott                      29:38.7  9:33 
     48      1175  Harper Turner                  9  Spring Valley                 29:39.9  9:33 
     49   36 1185  Hope Skelton                  12  Wabasha-Kellogg               29:55.8  9:39 
     50      1163  Alina Stemmann                 9  Somerset                      29:57.9  9:39 
     51      1076  Andrea Esterby                12  Ellsworth                     30:38.4  9:52 
     52   37 1100  Hailey Waystedt               12  Hayward                       30:45.6  9:55 
     53      1050  Layla Whittenberger            9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           30:49.7  9:56 
     54      1048  Alejandra Resendiz             9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           31:06.7 10:01 
     55      1077  Morgan Halverson              12  Ellsworth                     31:07.3 10:02 
     56   38 1032  Libby Bresina                 10  Bloomer                       31:16.4 10:04 
     57      1154  Isabella Fauske               11  Somerset                      31:29.3 10:09 
     58      1047  Ariana Nedland                10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           31:30.4 10:09 
     59      1174  Samantha Spence                9  Spring Valley                 31:53.9 10:17 
     60      1119  Isabella Britton              10  Prescott                      32:00.7 10:19 
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     61   39 1093  Jayleiya St Germaine           9  Hayward                       34:05.1 10:59 
     62      1130  Savannah Whiting               9  Prescott                      44:43.5 14:24 
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       1.    28  Bloomer                                    (20:53.2  104:25.6 5:14.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ciara Hartman             10 18:01.8
       2      2  Briella Hartman           10 19:55.7
       3      4  Aliya Hartman             10 20:10.1
       4      9  Liona Rufledt             12 23:01.8
       5     12  Hope Conrad               10 23:16.2
       6   ( 19) Adele Lundgren            11 24:15.0
       7   ( 38) Libby Bresina             10 31:16.4

       2.    46  Amery                                      (22:34.2  112:50.7 4:22.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Macie Boe                  9 20:06.5
       2      5  Natasha Tiry              12 22:13.9
       3      8  Anna Gould                12 22:49.2
       4     10  Anna Williamson           11 23:12.3
       5     20  Annalea Deems             12 24:28.8
       6   ( 29) Eva Dahl                  10 26:16.0

       3.    82  Somerset                                   (24:02.2  120:11.0 2:46.6)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Hailee Patrick            11 22:32.3
       2     14  Grace Kumlin              11 23:34.7
       3     15  Grace Labossiere          11 23:46.0
       4     22  Inara Skisko              12 24:59.1
       5     24  Evelyn Bruns              10 25:18.9
       6   ( 30) Hannah Mroz               12 26:51.3
       7   ( 32) Issi Osborn               11 27:10.8

       4.    84  Prescott                                   (23:58.5  119:52.4 3:01.7)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Kyra Dix                  10 22:14.2
       2     16  Addyson Allsop            11 23:51.6
       3     18  Amber Van Loon            11 23:59.2
       4     21  Emma Schmitz              10 24:31.5
       5     23  Katie Huppert             12 25:15.9
       6   ( 25) Kyla Gotzinger             9 25:22.0
       7   ( 26) Nora Boles                11 25:39.4

       5.   110  Hayward                                    (25:07.8  125:38.7 4:28.7)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Lola Olsen                11 23:13.5
       2     13  Maria Halberg             11 23:25.9
       3     17  Lydia Bergschneider       12 23:57.5
       4     34  Julianna Lawrence          9 27:19.6
       5     35  Cecelia Toshner            9 27:42.2
       6   ( 37) Hailey Waystedt           12 30:45.6
       7   ( 39) Jayleiya St Germaine       9 34:05.1

       6.   155  Wabasha-Kellogg                            (27:14.0  136:09.8 4:12.3)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Jeanette Larson           10 25:43.5
       2     28  Macy Kohrs                10 26:05.7
       3     31  Ada Walch                 12 27:07.3
       4     33  Finley Noll               12 27:17.5
       5     36  Hope Skelton              12 29:55.8


